In accordance with the requirements of the Disclosure and Transparency Rules, it is expected that

DDD's issued ordinary share capital as at 20 February 2017 will consist of 201,413,572 Ordinary
Shares, with voting rights based on the current Equity Placing commitments.  DDD does not hold any

Ordinary Shares in treasury; therefore, it is expected that the total number of voting rights in DDD
will be as indicated on the dates above.  It is expected that the above figures may be used by

Shareholders as the denominator for the calculations by which they will determine if they are required

to notify their interest in, or a change to their interest in, DDD under the Financial Conduct Authority's
Disclosure and Transparency Rules.

The table below sets out the cumulative effect of the Equity Placing on those Directors and greater
than 3% shareholders who have reported their expected holdings to the Company:

Significant and Substantial

Shareholders and Directors

Existing

shareholding

% interest

in the share
capital of

DDD prior
to the

Placing

Number of
New Shares

acquired

Resultant holding
following the Placing

and subscription

% interest in

the enlarged

share capital
of DDD

following the
Placing and

Subscription

Mr. Michael Stubbs 23,448,740 12.3% 4,750,000 28,198,740 14.0%

Mr. Nicholas Brigstocke* 3,581,323 1.9% 2,025,000 5,606,323 2.8%
Mr. Christopher Yewdall, CEO* 3,181,808 1.7% 2,025,000 5,206,808 2.6%

Dr. Sanji Arisawa* 2,889,200 1.5% 2,025,000 4,914,200 2.4%

* Director of the Company.

APPENDIX II: NOTES TO EDITORS

About DDD

DDD transforms the visual experience. Its advanced imaging and TriDef® solutions are licensed by

leading brands including Samsung, LG and Lenovo for use in TVs, tablets and PCs. Its revolutionary
computer vision and augmented reality software solutions are licensed to a growing number of

international partners in the gamecasting, webcasting, video chat and social photography markets.
Over 56 million 3D products have been shipped by DDD’s licensees worldwide. For more information

please visit www.DDDgroupplc.com.